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Results - Sesssion 1
 
Event 1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:00.06LEHE

1) Skam, Riley 2) Cho, Mollie

3) Manhart, Hailee 4) Dillard, Kristen

31.28 32.39 29.56 26.83

B2 2:06.56LEHE

1) Cho, Amy 2) Song, Jane

3) Molnar, Paz 4) Slaughter, Savana

32.85 34.44 30.74 28.53

A3 2:23.39Plano

1) Conn, Emily 17 2) LeBlanc, Emery 15

3) Loomis, Chloe 15 4) Woods, Catherine 15

37.72 41.95 33.89 29.83

 
Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:46.09Plano

1) Sherrard, Austin 14 2) Loomis, Marshall 16

3) Shilliday, Quinn 16 4) Cortinas, Sebastian 17

28.27 29.52 25.07 23.23

A2 1:47.41LEHE

1) Nguyen, Avery 2) Kim, Hayoon

3) Slavin, Beckett 4) Johnson, Dane

26.65 30.41 26.28 24.07

B3 1:58.89LEHE

1) Griffin, Alec 2) Vu, Dylan

3) Wald, Burk 4) Alvey, Brock

31.13 32.40 31.11 24.25

B4 2:06.85Plano

1) Loloee, Borna 18 2) Benson, Craig 15

3) Mor, Guy 16 4) Choksi, Krish 16

35.95 35.70 27.44 27.76

C5 2:14.45Plano

1) Driggs, Tristan 16 2) Owens, Jackson 17

3) Murphy, Maddox 18 4) Lawson, Ty 15

41.32 36.56 29.45 27.12

 
Event 3  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

LEHE1 2:09.08Cho, Amber

27.55 32.43 34.99 34.11

Plano 152 2:09.51Lee, Laura

29.74 32.81 34.40 32.56

LEHE3 2:10.46Dillard, Kristen

29.30 32.82 34.77 33.57

Plano 164 2:10.75Nishizaki, Mari

28.68 33.02 34.59 34.46

LEHE5 2:11.83Gallucci, Avery

29.33 32.90 35.25 34.35

LEHE6 2:15.68Manhart, Hailee

30.77 34.36 35.73 34.82

LEHE7 2:28.26Cho, Mollie

33.60 37.36 38.36 38.94

Plano 178 2:29.52Conn, Emily

33.53 38.34 39.74 37.91

Plano 159 2:47.52Nunez, Miranda

35.51 41.85 44.60 45.56

 
Event 4  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

LEHE1 1:55.21Nguyen, Avery

27.24 28.69 28.61 30.67

LEHE2 2:00.69Duplessis, Nigel

25.74 30.58 31.65 32.72

LEHE3 2:02.37Kim, Hayoon

28.08 30.60 31.45 32.24

Plano 144 2:02.66Do, Dzuy

26.85 30.64 32.94 32.23

LEHE5 2:06.76Whitfield, Justice

28.37 32.43 33.43 32.53

Plano 166 2:15.59Choksi, Krish

30.22 34.09 35.39 35.89

Plano 157 2:42.88Benson, Craig

33.56 40.19 44.90 44.23

 
Event 5  Girls 200 Yard IM

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Plano 171 2:27.81Chandler, Sydney

29.91 38.06 45.36 34.48

 
Event 6  Boys 200 Yard IM

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Plano 141 2:12.61Sherrard, Austin

29.49 32.50 41.13 29.49

LEHE2 2:13.89Slavin, Beckett

26.04 34.20 43.52 30.13

Plano 163 2:21.82McCardel, Coda

29.81 35.80 42.68 33.53

Plano 154 2:28.65Arrington, Berg

28.93 37.12 47.34 35.26

LEHE5 2:35.44Roy, Joshua

32.99 40.65 48.52 33.28

Plano 166 2:38.28Davis, Cameron

33.44 40.98 47.87 35.99

 
Event 7  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Plano 181 26.04Nishizaki, Anna

LEHE2 26.56Cho, Amber

LEHE3 26.79Cho, Amy

LEHE4 27.37Song, Jane

LEHE5 28.45Slaughter, Savana

LEHE6 28.74Runyon, Braylynn

LEHE7 29.54Meghani, Riya

Plano 158 30.05Woods, Catherine

LEHE9 30.09Baumann, Anna Lee

Plano 1510 30.37LeBlanc, Emery

LEHE11 31.88Shepard, Amya

LEHE12 32.18Huh, Sally

Plano 1513 32.27Loomis, Chloe

Plano 1614 32.88Menchaca, Layla

LEHE15 33.93Danielson, Hannah

LEHE16 34.93Dawson, Sarah

LEHE17 36.12Koestler, Jenna

LEHE18 36.42Roquez, Camilla

LEHE19 36.91Hernandez, Savannah
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(Event 7  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Plano 1420 37.02Chen, Mallory

LEHE21 38.09Knighton, Rebekah

LEHE22 39.89Vallieri, Matilde

LEHE23 41.35Kummetha, Tejasvi

Plano 1824 41.77Collier, Kayla

LEHE25 45.85Chacko, Alyssa

LEHE26 52.93Enuganti, Ridhi

 
Event 8  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Plano 171 23.18Cortinas, Sebastian

Plano 162 23.96Loomis, Marshall

Plano 173 24.64LeCheminant, Collin

LEHE4 25.20Ludik, Daniel

LEHE5 25.22Alvey, Brock

LEHE6 25.27Johnson, Dane

Plano 157 25.97Arrington, Berg

Plano 148 26.02Do, Dzuy

LEHE9 26.07Vu, Dylan

LEHE10 26.44Griffin, Alec

LEHE11 26.62Macklin, Kane

LEHE12 26.75Wald, Burk

LEHE13 26.89Caruso, Massimo

Plano 1714 27.25Owens, Jackson

Plano 1515 27.39Lawson, Ty

Plano 1816 27.85Murphy, Maddox

LEHE17 27.97Roy, Joshua

LEHE18 28.19Wehr, Karsten

LEHE19 29.10DePaul, Corbin

Plano 1520 29.96Nero, Nicolas

Plano 1621 30.42Garcia Orozoco, Christiano

LEHE22 30.55Johnson, Jake

Plano 1623 31.09Keller, Jackson

Plano 1724 31.70Perozo Torres, Cesar

LEHE25 44.11McClure, Jonathan

Plano 1626 44.95Schuler, Hudson

Plano 14--- DQSpeck, Gehrig

 
Event 11  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

LEHE1 1:07.37Dillard, Kristen

30.29 37.08

LEHE2 1:07.78Molnar, Paz

31.49 36.29

LEHE3 1:09.29Skam, Riley

32.55 36.74

Plano 174 1:11.33Chandler, Sydney

32.46 38.87

Plano 155 1:26.50Loomis, Chloe

39.11 47.39

 
Event 12  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Plano 161 55.39Shilliday, Quinn

25.98 29.41

LEHE2 58.77Duplessis, Nigel

26.56 32.21

Plano 163 1:02.76Mor, Guy

28.79 33.97

Plano 174 1:06.50Gandiboyina, Tristan

29.05 37.45

Plano 185 1:10.70Loloee, Borna

33.22 37.48

Plano 166 1:32.47Driggs, Tristan

 
Event 13  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

LEHE1 1:03.86Slaughter, Savana

30.48 33.38

LEHE2 1:04.81Molnar, Paz

30.24 34.57

Plano 153 1:08.21LeCheminant, Lydia

32.65 35.56

Plano 174 1:08.97Conn, Emily

32.77 36.20

Plano 155 1:09.03Woods, Catherine

32.76 36.27

LEHE6 1:10.04Huh, Sally

33.38 36.66

Plano 157 1:13.77Nunez, Miranda

35.76 38.01

LEHE8 1:16.12Shepard, Amya

36.19 39.93

LEHE9 1:16.76Dawson, Sarah

37.69 39.07

LEHE10 1:16.87Roquez, Camilla

36.53 40.34

LEHE11 1:22.16Koestler, Jenna

39.43 42.73

Plano 1412 1:24.06Chen, Mallory

39.11 44.95

LEHE13 1:26.30Hernandez, Savannah

39.03 47.27

LEHE14 1:26.61Knighton, Rebekah

40.50 46.11

LEHE15 1:28.98Vallieri, Matilde

LEHE16 1:38.69Kummetha, Tejasvi

LEHE17 1:45.30Chacko, Alyssa

LEHE18 2:01.32Enuganti, Ridhi

 
Event 14  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Plano 141 53.76Sherrard, Austin

26.05 27.71

Plano 172 55.08LeCheminant, Collin

27.28 27.80

LEHE3 55.92Johnson, Dane

26.33 29.59

LEHE4 55.96Alvey, Brock

26.89 29.07

LEHE5 57.00Vu, Dylan

27.40 29.60

LEHE6 57.96Macklin, Kane

Plano 167 58.40McCardel, Coda

27.97 30.43
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(Event 14  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Plano 168 59.56Choksi, Krish

29.11 30.45

Plano 189 59.75Murphy, Maddox

28.45 31.30

LEHE10 1:00.20Caruso, Massimo

28.83 31.37

LEHE11 1:01.52Ludik, Daniel

28.15 33.37

LEHE12 1:01.74Slavu, Bogdan

28.74 33.00

Plano 1713 1:02.04Owens, Jackson

29.81 32.23

Plano 1614 1:02.18Mor, Guy

29.54 32.64

Plano 1515 1:02.94Lawson, Ty

29.45 33.49

LEHE16 1:04.34Johnson, Jake

30.52 33.82

Plano 1617 1:08.79Kapadia, Riddhesh

32.17 36.62

Plano 1718 1:15.31Perozo Torres, Cesar

33.78 41.53

Plano 1619 1:43.85Schuler, Hudson

LEHE20 1:48.89McClure, Jonathan

47.89 1:01.00

 
Event 15  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

LEHE1 6:04.86Manhart, Hailee

31.53 36.36 38.36

37.27 37.63

37.19 37.21 33.51

LEHE2 6:28.03Baumann, Anna Lee

34.36 37.96 38.96

39.86 40.09

39.95 39.83 37.45

LEHE3 6:36.01Skam, Riley

33.03 38.12 39.65

40.98 41.17

41.42 40.69 39.68

 
Event 16  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Plano 161 5:07.12Shilliday, Quinn

25.85 29.65 30.90

32.44 31.10

31.77 31.36 29.64

LEHE2 5:30.41Nguyen, Avery

26.51 29.75 30.99

34.38 34.88

36.74 34.70 34.36

LEHE3 5:41.61Whitfield, Justice

29.80 33.78 34.78

35.02 35.12

35.46 34.83 32.88

LEHE4 6:46.02DePaul, Corbin

33.32 38.09

2:00.64

 
Event 17  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:46.84Plano

1) Nishizaki, Mari 16 2) Chandler, Sydney 17

3) Lee, Laura 15 4) Nishizaki, Anna 18

26.89 27.22 27.10 25.63

A2 1:48.62LEHE

1) Gallucci, Avery 2) Cho, Amy

3) Cho, Amber 4) Song, Jane

27.37 26.77 26.98 27.50

B3 2:01.94LEHE

1) Slaughter, Savana 2) Meghani, Riya

3) Baumann, Anna Lee 4) Huh, Sally

30.17 29.06 31.02 31.69

B4 2:08.17Plano

1) Conn, Emily 17 2) LeBlanc, Emery 15

3) Loomis, Chloe 15 4) Woods, Catherine 15

32.80 31.43 32.90 31.04

C5 2:13.36Plano

1) LeCheminant, Lydia 15 2) Pednekar, Rewa 14

3) Nunez, Miranda 15 4) Menchaca, Layla 16

31.60 34.13 34.60 33.03

C6 2:14.16LEHE

1) Koestler, Jenna 2) Runyon, Braylynn

3) Shepard, Amya 4) Dawson, Sarah

41.89 24.43 31.85 35.99

 
Event 18  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:36.63LEHE

1) Duplessis, Nigel 2) Slavin, Beckett

3) Nguyen, Avery 4) Johnson, Dane

23.71 23.85 23.75 25.32

A2 1:42.01Plano

1) Gandiboyina, Tristan 17 2) Do, Dzuy 14

3) Choksi, Krish 16 4) LeCheminant, Collin 17

25.96 25.61 26.17 24.27

B3 1:43.41LEHE

1) Whitfield, Justice 2) Griffin, Alec

3) Ludik, Daniel 4) Wald, Burk

25.73 26.25 25.43 26.00

B4 1:51.24Plano

1) Arrington, Berg 15 2) Lawson, Ty 15

3) McCardel, Coda 16 4) Murphy, Maddox 18

27.51 28.05 27.72 27.96

D5 1:51.90LEHE

1) Wehr, Karsten 2) Macklin, Kane

3) DePaul, Corbin 4) Guilbault, Brayden

28.56 26.71 29.19 27.44

C6 1:53.52LEHE

1) Johnson, Jake 2) Slavu, Bogdan

3) Roy, Joshua 4) Caruso, Massimo

30.08 27.46 28.22 27.76
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(Event 18  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

C7 1:54.20Plano

1) Owens, Jackson 17 2) Mor, Guy 16

3) Loloee, Borna 18 4) Davis, Cameron 16

28.60 27.82 30.31 27.47

D8 2:01.68Plano

1) Nero, Nicolas 15 2) Driggs, Tristan 16

3) Keller, Jackson 16 4) Kapadia, Riddhesh 16

30.45 30.50 31.30 29.43

E9 2:10.97Plano

1) Garcia Orozoco, Christiano 16 2) Chapman, Mason 15

3) Perozo Torres, Cesar 17 4) Benson, Craig 15

31.71

 
Event 19  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Plano 181 1:04.25Nishizaki, Anna

30.87 33.38

LEHE2 1:06.07Cho, Mollie

31.74 34.33

Plano 163 1:08.41Nishizaki, Mari

32.85 35.56

LEHE4 1:09.65Cho, Amy

33.25 36.40

LEHE5 1:17.08Meghani, Riya

37.37 39.71

Plano 156 1:18.01LeCheminant, Lydia

37.77 40.24

LEHE7 1:22.57Danielson, Hannah

39.74 42.83

Plano 168 1:36.15Menchaca, Layla

44.93 51.22

Plano 18--- DQCollier, Kayla

54.68 56.05

 
Event 20  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Plano 171 57.67Cortinas, Sebastian

27.95 29.72

LEHE2 1:03.11Slavin, Beckett

30.69 32.42

LEHE3 1:04.49Kim, Hayoon

31.57 32.92

LEHE4 1:13.63Griffin, Alec

35.67 37.96

LEHE5 1:15.71Guilbault, Brayden

37.10 38.61

Plano 186 1:18.99Loloee, Borna

38.92 40.07

Plano 167 1:29.78Kapadia, Riddhesh

 
Event 21  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Plano 151 1:13.67Lee, Laura

35.53 38.14

LEHE2 1:14.13Song, Jane

34.61 39.52

LEHE3 1:19.35Runyon, Braylynn

38.27 41.08

Plano 144 1:55.37Pednekar, Rewa

54.45 1:00.92

 
Event 22  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Plano 161 1:06.92Loomis, Marshall

30.92 36.00

LEHE2 1:14.45Slavu, Bogdan

LEHE3 1:18.66Guilbault, Brayden

37.07 41.59

Plano 154 1:19.21Benson, Craig

36.95 42.26

LEHE5 1:20.30Wehr, Karsten

36.76 43.54

Plano 166 1:22.34Davis, Cameron

38.45 43.89

Plano 157 1:30.12Nero, Nicolas

40.42 49.70

Plano 148 1:31.46Speck, Gehrig

42.31 49.15

Plano 169 1:32.59Keller, Jackson

Plano 1610 1:40.30Garcia Orozoco, Christiano

44.18 56.12

Plano 1511 1:45.08Chapman, Mason

49.96 55.12

Plano 1612 2:05.50Driggs, Tristan

 
Event 23  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:58.69Plano

1) Nishizaki, Mari 16 2) Chandler, Sydney 17

3) Lee, Laura 15 4) Nishizaki, Anna 18

28.04 59.43 30.65 1:04.51

27.56 1:00.10 26.34 54.65

A2 3:59.06LEHE

1) Dillard, Kristen 2) Gallucci, Avery

3) Cho, Mollie 4) Manhart, Hailee

27.50 57.83 27.78 1:00.21

19.57 59.92 28.78 1:01.10

B3 4:04.80LEHE

1) Cho, Amber 2) Molnar, Paz

3) Runyon, Braylynn 4) Skam, Riley

27.97 58.40 29.34 1:01.97

31.28 1:05.40 28.17 59.03

B4 5:11.92Plano

1) Menchaca, Layla 16 2) Pednekar, Rewa 14

3) Nunez, Miranda 15 4) LeCheminant, Lydia 15

39.04 1:29.90 29.05 1:12.41

38.35 1:17.61 34.45 1:12.00

C5 5:14.19LEHE

1) Dawson, Sarah 2) Hernandez, Savannah

3) Danielson, Hannah 4) Shepard, Amya

38.69 1:17.74 39.72 1:25.73

36.08 1:17.30 33.81 1:13.42
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Event 24  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:32.06Plano

1) Cortinas, Sebastian 17 2) Sherrard, Austin 14

3) Loomis, Marshall 16 4) Shilliday, Quinn 16

24.51 51.45 25.04 52.44

25.46 55.64 24.71 52.53

A2 3:49.27LEHE

1) Duplessis, Nigel 2) Kim, Hayoon

3) Alvey, Brock 4) Wald, Burk

24.35 51.99 26.71 56.05

29.14 1:00.07 29.75 1:01.16

B3 3:59.76Plano

1) Do, Dzuy 14 2) McCardel, Coda 16

3) Arrington, Berg 15 4) LeCheminant, Collin 17

26.44 55.85 28.86 1:00.91

29.33 1:02.87 28.07 1:00.13

D4 4:09.05LEHE

1) Whitfield, Justice 2) Macklin, Kane

3) Johnson, Jake 4) Guilbault, Brayden

28.03 59.98 29.09 1:00.71

31.09 1:06.06 29.30 1:02.30

B5 4:11.40LEHE

1) Johnson, Dane 2) Slavu, Bogdan

3) Roy, Joshua 4) Vu, Dylan

30.34 1:01.55 31.08 1:07.46

29.95 1:04.79 27.17 57.60

C6 4:17.66LEHE

1) Ludik, Daniel 2) Caruso, Massimo

3) DePaul, Corbin 4) Wehr, Karsten

28.72 1:02.89 29.18 1:00.87

32.69 1:07.82 30.77 1:06.08

C7 4:23.33Plano

1) Keller, Jackson 16 2) Nero, Nicolas 15

3) Davis, Cameron 16 4) Gandiboyina, Tristan 17

31.25 1:04.73 33.27 1:12.83

1:20.28 2:05.77

D8 5:38.14Plano

1) Speck, Gehrig 14 2) Perozo Torres, Cesar 17

3) Garcia Orozoco, Christiano 16 4) Schuler, Hudson 16

37.53 1:19.20 32.69 1:13.56

34.92 1:19.45 1:45.93


